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Name
Mule Skinners
Riverboat Gamblers
Phil of Dreams
Rhett Butlers
Jazzmen
AC Power
Sons of Levi
Dittoheads
Jaw Jackers
Yankees Suck!
ACT 15*
Thunder Prospects **

Avg
11.0
12.0
10.0

9.0
7.0
6.0
3.0
5.0
2.0
8.0
0.0
1.0

HR
7.0
11.0
9.0
8.0
10.0
12.0
6.0
4.0
5.0
3.0
1.0
2.0

BMRBA American League

Official Final 2013

RBI
7.0
12.0
9.0
8.0
10.0
11.0
6.0
4.5
4.5
3.0
2.0
1.0

* Failed to accumulate the minimum 4750 At Bats

Name
Mule Skinners
Riverboat Gamblers
Phil of Dreams
Rhett Butlers
Jazzmen
AC Power
Sons of Levi
Dittoheads
Jaw Jackers
Thunder Prospects **
Yankees Suck!
ACT 15*

Avg

0.2719
0.2808
0.2676
0.2670
0.2584
0.2562
0.2466
0.2527
0.2451
0.2361
0.2666
0.2496

HR
190
229
203
199
227
258
182
155
165

144
150
129

RBI
804
915
809
808
874
903
739
662
662

540
649
567

SB
115
9.5
5.0
115
7.0
2.5
8.0
6.0
4.0
9.5
1.0
2.5

ERA
11.0
6.0
10.0
8.0
1.0
4.0
7.0
9.0
5.0
2.0
3.0
0.0

S

9.0
1.0
11.0
2.0
10.0
12.0
8.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
7.0
6.0

W

8.0

11.0

6.0

12.0

9.5
2.0
5.0
4.0
9.5
3.0
7.0
1.0

WHIP
12.0
10.0

9.0
8.0
1.0
4.0
7.0
5.0
6.0
2.0
3.0
0.0

Total
76.5
725
69.0
66.5
55.5
53.5
50.0
42.5
40.0
335
24.0 *
13.5 **

** Failed to accumulate the minimum 1000 Innings Pitched

SB
132
130
104
132
115

77
118
108

82

77
130
72

ERA
3.4938
3.7910
3.5270
3.7506
4.3565
4.0350
3.7721
3.7184
3.9514

3.4623
4.2941

41279

S

67

82
10
75
95
63
39
33
52
29
53

W

80
85
75
88
81
58
69
63
81
47
59
79

WHIP
1.1789
1.2480
1.2544
1.2651
1.3711
1.3373
1.2660
1.3081
1.2759
1.2317
1.3604
1.3568

Total
76.5
725
69.0
66.5
55.5
53.5
50.0
42.5
40.0
36.5 **
335
28.0 *
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Batting Average

Name Total Points
Riverboat Gamblers 0.2808 12
Mule Skinners 0.2719 11
Phil of Dreams 0.2676 10
Rhett Butlers 0.2670 9
Yankees Suck! 0.2666 8
Jazzmen 0.2584 7
AC Power 0.2562 6
Dittoheads 0.2527 5
ACT 15 * 0.2496 0
Sons of Levi 0.2466 3
Jaw Jackers 0.2451 2
Thunder Prospects 0.2361 1

* Failed to accumulate the minimum 4750 At Bats

Home Runs
Name Total Points
AC Power 258 12
Riverboat Gamblers 229 11
Jazzmen 227 10
Phil of Dreams 203 9
Rhett Butlers 199 8
Mule Skinners 190 7
Sons of Levi 182 6
Jaw Jackers 165 5
Dittoheads 155 4
Yankees Suck! 150 3
Thunder Prospects 144 2
ACT 15 129 1
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RBI

Name Total
Riverboat Gamblers 915
AC Power 903
Jazzmen 874
Phil of Dreams 809
Rhett Butlers 808
Mule Skinners 804
Sons of Levi 739
Jaw Jackers 662
Dittoheads 662
Yankees Suck! 649
ACT 15 567
Thunder Prospects 540

Stolen Bases

Name Total
Rhett Butlers 132
Mule Skinners 132
Riverboat Gamblers 130
Yankees Suck! 130
Sons of Levi 118
Jazzmen 115
Dittoheads 108
Phil of Dreams 104
Jaw Jackers 82
AC Power 77
Thunder Prospects 77

ACT 15 72

Points
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5
5
5
5
8
7
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ERA

Name Total Points
Thunder Prospects ** 3.4623 0
Mule Skinners 3.4938 11
Phil of Dreams 3.5270 10
Dittoheads 3.7184 9
Rhett Butlers 3.7506 8
Sons of Levi 3.7721 7
Riverboat Gamblers 3.7910 6
Jaw Jackers 3.9514 5
AC Power 4.0350 4
ACT 15 4.1279 3
Yankees Suck! 4.2941 2
Jazzmen 4.3565 1

** Failed to accumulate the minimum 1000 Innings Pitched

Saves
Name Total Points
AC Power 95 12
Phil of Dreams 82 11
Jazzmen 75 10
Mule Skinners 67 9
Sons of Levi 63 8
ACT 15 53 7
Thunder Prospects 52 6
Dittoheads 39 5
Jaw Jackers 33 4
Yankees Suck! 29 3
Rhett Butlers 10 2
Riverboat Gamblers 6 1
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WHIP

Name Total Points
Mule Skinners 1.1789 12
Thunder Prospects ** 1.2317 0
Riverboat Gamblers 1.2480 10
Phil of Dreams 1.2544 9
Rhett Butlers 1.2651 8
Sons of Levi 1.2660 7
Jaw Jackers 1.2759 6
Dittoheads 1.3081 5
AC Power 1.3373 4
ACT 15 1.3568 3
Yankees Suck! 1.3604 2
Jazzmen 1.3711 1

** Failed to accumulate the minimum 1000 Innings Pitched

Wins
Name Total Points
Rhett Butlers 88 12
Riverboat Gamblers 85 11
Jazzmen 81 9.5
Jaw Jackers 81 9.5
Mule Skinners 80 8
ACT 15 79 7
Phil of Dreams 75 6
Sons of Levi 69 5
Dittoheads 63 4
Yankees Suck! 59 3
AC Power 58 2
Thunder Prospects 47 1



